2© 2009 Semtech Corp. www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTS
SM05 through SM36
Absolute Maximum Rating
Electrical Characteristics
50MS
retemaraP lobmyS snoitidnoC muminiM lacipyT mumixaM stinU
egatloVffO-dnatSesreveR V MWR 5 V

200 Flynn Road, Camarillo, CA 93012
Phone: (805)498-2111   FAX (805)498-3804
Ordering Information
rebmuNtraP
repytQ
leeR
eziSleeR
TCT.50MS 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.21MS 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.51MS 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.42MS 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.63MS 000,3 hcnI7
Marking Codes
rebmuNtraP
gnikraM
edoC